
26 RALLY ECUREIL DROME PROVENÇALE

17/06/2012 0:09:20
FINAL SCRATX
POSI DORS MEAN PILOTE COPILOTE VOITURE TOTAL C.H. TC01 Pos TC02 Pos TC03 Pos TC04 Pos DORS

M
ARSANNE 1

COM
PS 1

LE
 C

OLO
M

BIE
R 1

M
ARSANNE 2

1 229 B LAPEYSSONNIE - LAPEYSSON REANAULT ALPINE A310        61.1        0      3.0        1      7.2        1      6.8        3      2.2        3 229

2 228 B GILET - GILET           ALFA 200 VELOCE             63.5        0      3.0        1     15.5       17      3.8        1      3.9        8 228

3 243 A MATTEI - MATTEI         FIAT A112 ABARTH            68.5        0      3.3        3     13.2       13      9.2        8      4.9        9 243

4 233 B CARLES - SOLA           ALFA ROMEO JULIA            69.0        0      3.5        4     10.0        6     11.3       10      1.6        2 233

5 244 A FRENOUX - FAURE GEORS   PEUGEOT 504 C               69.4        0      3.5        4      7.3        2      4.7        2      5.5       11 244

6 231 B CHAREYRE - CHAREYRE     RENAULT 5 TURBO             77.3        0      4.1        7     11.8       11     18.8       14      3.0        4 231

7 245 A GOYET - BOHARD          FORD ESCORT RS2000          78.9        0      3.9        6     14.2       16      8.9        7      1.4        1 245

8 221 C CALLOUD - BONNET        PORSCHE 911                 87.7        0      7.9       12      8.0        3      8.7        4      7.0       15 221

9 247 A VEYRET - VEYRET         VOLKSWAGEB PASSAT           88.1        0      6.2       11     11.5       10     29.1       15      3.8        6 247

10 223 C GUILLET - SOUBEYRAND    BMW 2002 TII                95.9        0      5.0        9      9.6        5     17.2       13      4.9        9 223

11 225 C NAL - SIMONIN           BMW 2002 TURBO             132.3        0     31.6       23     13.6       14      8.8        5      8.8       18 225

12 246 A CLERMONT - GAUMONT      RENAULT 8 S                145.3        0     10.4       16     16.2       19     16.8       12      6.7       12 246

13 230 B BRULANT-BRULANT         PORSCHE 3L CARRERA         182.0        0     10.7       17     12.5       12      8.8        5      6.7       12 230

14 237 B MEREL - COSTECHAREYRE   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        213.1        0     15.2       20     13.6       14     55.9       20     23.3       21 237

15 234 B CAFFARDO - SERVET       PORSCHE 911 SC 3L          218.7        0      5.8       10     10.1        7     37.9       17     89.1       24 234

16 232 B REYNOUARD - ALVES       PORSCHE 911 2L7            240.2        0     12.3       19     70.2       22     48.2       18      7.9       17 232

17 240 B BIOT -ROSA              PEUGEOT 104 ZS             254.1        0      9.7       15     10.7        8     35.9       16     17.7       19 240

18 236 B VITALIEN - MALADO       RALLYE II                  286.2        0      4.5        8     84.9       26     10.1        9      6.7       12 236

19 220 C JULLIEN - LAMORLETTE    PORSCHE 911 SC             520.7        0     83.8       25     55.2       21    149.6       24     25.5       22 220

20 235 B SAFAR - FIORAVANTI      PORSCHE 924 TURBO          665.6        0     26.2       22     72.4       23     55.6       19     18.7       20 235

21 241 B BOURCY - DEPOUX         PEUGEOT 250 RALLY          748.9        0     74.4       24     16.6       20     90.5       22     44.4       23 241

22 239 B CHAMPAGNE - GRIMALDIER  BMW 2002 TII               948.1        0      9.3       13     74.8       24     84.0       21      7.3       16 239

23 238 B VINCENT - SALEL         RENAULT ALPINE A110        977.2        0    188.3       26     81.6       25     96.4       23    161.5       26 238

24 242 B PAILLOT - PAILLOT       RENAULT 11 TURBO          1126.5        0     21.1       21      8.7        4    159.7       25     99.0       25 242

25 222 C PICCA - TROUILLET       POESCHE 911 2L7           1931.0        0     10.9       18     16.1       18     16.4       11      3.7        5 222

RET 224 C QUINTARD - ROUET        OPEL KADET RALLY                0         224

RET 226 C ROCHE - FAVENNEC        PORSCHE 930 TURBO               0      9.4       14     10.9        9    268.8       26      3.8        6 226

RET 227 C DELLUC - BELLE          LANCIA INTEGRALE 8S             0         227
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26 RALLY ECUREIL DROME PROVENÇALE

17/06/2012 0:09:20
FINAL SCRATX
POSI DORS MEAN PILOTE COPILOTE VOITURE TC05 Pos TC06 Pos TC07 Pos TC08 Pos TC09 Pos DORS

COM
PS 2

LE
 C

OLO
M

BIE
R 2

M
ARSANNE 3

COM
PS 3

LE
 C

OLO
M

BIE
R 3

1 229 B LAPEYSSONNIE - LAPEYSSON REANAULT ALPINE A310         7.6        4      5.5        6      7.0        8      7.7        6     14.1        8 229

2 228 B GILET - GILET           ALFA 200 VELOCE              5.8        1      4.3        2     10.3       14      9.4       11      7.5        1 228

3 243 A MATTEI - MATTEI         FIAT A112 ABARTH            13.0       12      3.9        1      6.4        7      5.7        2      8.9        3 243

4 233 B CARLES - SOLA           ALFA ROMEO JULIA             8.7        9      4.6        4      5.3        2      6.1        4     17.9       11 233

5 244 A FRENOUX - FAURE GEORS   PEUGEOT 504 C                8.6        8      4.3        2      8.8       11      8.1        8     18.6       12 244

6 231 B CHAREYRE - CHAREYRE     RENAULT 5 TURBO             10.3       11      6.7        8      5.8        5      8.0        7      8.8        2 231

7 245 A GOYET - BOHARD          FORD ESCORT RS2000           8.5        7     10.2       14      6.2        6     14.9       12     10.7        5 245

8 221 C CALLOUD - BONNET        PORSCHE 911                  8.7        9      9.0       11      7.2        9     15.4       13     15.8       10 221

9 247 A VEYRET - VEYRET         VOLKSWAGEB PASSAT            7.0        3      6.2        7      9.1       13      5.7        2      9.5        4 247

10 223 C GUILLET - SOUBEYRAND    BMW 2002 TII                 7.8        5     11.4       16     12.0       15      6.9        5     21.1       13 223

11 225 C NAL - SIMONIN           BMW 2002 TURBO              15.6       14      6.8        9      9.0       12     24.2       15     13.9        7 225

12 246 A CLERMONT - GAUMONT      RENAULT 8 S                 37.7       18      9.0       11      5.3        2      5.0        1     38.2       17 246

13 230 B BRULANT-BRULANT         PORSCHE 3L CARRERA          28.8       17      8.5       10      8.3       10     74.1       23     23.6       14 230

14 237 B MEREL - COSTECHAREYRE   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA          6.3        2     10.0       13     14.0       17     62.9       22     11.9        6 237

15 234 B CAFFARDO - SERVET       PORSCHE 911 SC 3L            8.3        6     10.4       15     18.4       18     23.9       14     14.8        9 234

16 232 B REYNOUARD - ALVES       PORSCHE 911 2L7             14.6       13      5.0        5     25.1       19      8.6        9     48.3       19 232

17 240 B BIOT -ROSA              PEUGEOT 104 ZS              22.0       15     26.9       19     65.4       21     29.8       18     36.0       16 240

18 236 B VITALIEN - MALADO       RALLYE II                   64.4       22     31.7       21      5.4        4     45.6       21     32.9       15 236

19 220 C JULLIEN - LAMORLETTE    PORSCHE 911 SC              44.3       19     30.4       20     28.1       20     29.2       17     74.6       20 220

20 235 B SAFAR - FIORAVANTI      PORSCHE 924 TURBO           89.4       23     94.2       24     12.5       16    203.1       24     93.5       22 235

21 241 B BOURCY - DEPOUX         PEUGEOT 250 RALLY           25.4       16     74.2       23    298.2       24     41.6       20     83.6       21 241

22 239 B CHAMPAGNE - GRIMALDIER  BMW 2002 TII               114.1       24     15.5       17    115.9       22    226.6       25    300.6       25 239

23 238 B VINCENT - SALEL         RENAULT ALPINE A110         45.6       20     45.5       22    150.2       23     34.6       19    173.5       23 238

24 242 B PAILLOT - PAILLOT       RENAULT 11 TURBO            53.7       21    154.6       25    385.1       25     26.9       16    217.7       24 242

25 222 C PICCA - TROUILLET       POESCHE 911 2L7           1806.5       26     25.2       18      4.5        1      8.7       10     39.0       18 222

RET 224 C QUINTARD - ROUET        OPEL KADET RALLY                  224

RET 226 C ROCHE - FAVENNEC        PORSCHE 930 TURBO          121.5       25         226

RET 227 C DELLUC - BELLE          LANCIA INTEGRALE 8S               227
by blunik technology

Page 2


